FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
3.81 and 5.08mm
(.150 and .200") Pitch
Beau® EuroMate®
Pluggable Barrier Strip
39930, 39940
Connector technology has not allowed power

Visit our Web site at http://www.molex.com/products/tblocks.html
Order No. USA-264 Printed in USA/5K/JI/JI/2004.09 ©2004, Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
For 3.81mm (.150”) products, replace XX with no. of circuits, 03 to 21.
For 5.08mm (.200”) products, replace XX with no. of circuits 03 to 24.
Pitch
Order No.
Plating Accessories
Forward Polarization Reverse Polarization
3.81 (.150)
39930-02XX 39930-03XX Tin
39930-04XX 39930-05XX Tin Retention Screws
39931-02XX 39931-03XX Gold
39931-04XX 39931-05XX Gold Retention Screws
5.08 (.200)
39940-02XX 39940-03XX Tin
39940-04XX 39940-05XX Tin Retention Screws
39940-06XX 39940-07XX Tin Mounting Flange
39941-02XX 39941-03XX Gold
39941-04XX 39941-05XX Gold Retention Screws
39941-06XX 39941-07XX Gold Mounting Flange